XIAMEN STARFLO INDUSTRY AND TRADE CO.LTD
Add:Room 811,JinZhu Creactive Industry Park ,No 13 Zhongwan Road,Jimen Strict,Xiamen,China
Contact Person : Julia         Email: Julia@starflopump.com
FLO  SERIES DIAPHRAGM PUMP, SPRAYER PUMP
Reciprocating Diaphragm made of  thermoplastic :Santoprene
Duty cycle : working intermittent.
Housing: PA66
Check valve made : EPDM/VITON

Carton dimension(10pcs FL-4
Series): 64x39x22cm
DP SERIES PUMP-HIGH PRESSURE
Duty cycle : working intermittent.
Housing:casted Iron
Check valve made : EPDM/Viton
Check valve spring Stainless steel
Port size:9.5mm(3/8”) Hose barb,1/2''NPT thread
Built -in thermal protector at  120°C
Self-priming so pump can be located above supply tank
Liquid temperate: 60°C
Motor voltage:12V,24V DC,115V,220V AC
Model Volt Flow(L/Min) Pressure(PSI) Amp Draw(A)
DP-60 12 4.6 60 7
DP-60B 24 4.5 60 4
DP-80 12 5.5 80 8
DP-100 12 5.5 100 9
DP-120 12 5.5 120 9.5
DP-120B 24 5.3 120 4.5
DP-160 12 5.5 160 10.5
DP-160B 24 5.5 160 4.2
DP-100M 230 5.5 100 0.6
DP-160S 120 5.5 160 1
DP-120M 220 5.5 120 0.5
DP-160M 220 5.5 160 0.55
Inlets size: 3/8''hose barb, 1/2''NPT thread
Outlets size: 3/8''hose barb, 1/2''NPT thread
dimension/pc: 26.5x12x10.5cm
DC gross weight/pc: 2.7kg

Open Flow
rate
(L/min)
 Pressure
PSI
 Amps
(A)
 Speed
(rpm)
N.W/G.W
(kg)
HV-25A 12Vdc 20-25 60-80 10.0 2700 4/4.5
HV-25B 24Vdc 20-25 60-80 6.0 2700 4/4.5
HV-25M 230Vac 20-25 60-80 1.0 2700 4/4.5
HV-25S 115Vac 20-25 60-80 1.5 2900 4/4.5
HV-30A 12Vdc 30-35 40 15.0 2800 5/5.5
HV-30B 24Vdc 30-35 40 7.5 2800 5/5.5
HV-30S 115Vac 30-35 40 4.0 3400 6/6.5
HV-30M 230Vac 30-35 40 1.5 2900 6/6.5
HV-40S 115Vac 40 25 4.2 3400 6/6.5
HV-40M 230Vac 40 25 1.8 2900 6/6.5
HV-50S 115Vac 50 25 4.5 3400 6/6.5
HV-50M 230Vac 50 25 2.0 2900 6/6.5
         AUS32/Adblue Sytem/Urea Solution
Item No Description Images
Adblue automatic

Fratures:
Good flow rate, continuously rated pump
8.5 gpm (32 lpm) at 10ft (3m) total head
Self -priming up to 4ft (1.2m) allows
Mounting above wet bilges
Shower debris presents no problem to this bronze bodied, flexible impeller design
Simple design means fewer wearing parts-all user serviceable
Complies with USCG 183.410 and ISO 8846
MARINE (ignition Protection)
ISO 8849 MARINE (Bilge Pump Standard)
Remind
Should be installed in a dry and ventilated position
Must not run dry, it is better to work with a bilge control panel to avoid running dry
Specifications:
Model Volt Flow rate  Max Lift Amps(A)Max Draw(A)Packing size(mm) N.W/G.W(kgs)
SF-32-12 12Vdc 30LPM   3M 8.0A 10.0A 215*135*110 2.38/2.58
SF-32-24 24Vdc 30PLM 3M 5.0A 7.0A 215*135*110 2.35/2.58
350GPH-550GPH  BILGE  PUMP TECHNICAL DATA
Features & Benefits Typical Applications MOTOR
Pump and switch are stand alone

Anti-Airlock protection 110°F (43°C) Max. 18 AWG, 1 m long Leads
Exclusive moisture tight seals Priming Capabilities Temperature Limits
Completely submersible Not needed flooded suction 110°F (43°C) Max.
Marine grade blocked wiring
Silent and vibrationless operation
Power
3.0 amps max current draw
Duty Cycle
Intermittent
Max.Pressure
Not needed
Voltage
12v/24v
Model Flow
rate Volts Current Head Wire lead Outlet Dia N.W/G.W
SFBP350-12 350
GPH
12V 1.0A 3m 1 m 19 mm/3/4" 0.33/0.40 kg
SFBP500-12 500
GPH
12V 1.6A 3m 1 m 19 mm/3/4" 0.33/0.40 kg
SFBP500-24 500
GPH
24V 1.2A 3m 1 m 19 mm/3/4" 0.33/0.40 kg
SFBP750-12 750
GPH
12V 2.5A 3m 1 m 19 mm/3/4" 0.33/0.40 kg
SFBP750-24 750
GPH
24V 1.2A 3m 1 m 19 mm/3/4" 0.33/0.40 kg
1100 GPH  BILGE  PUMP TECHNICAL DATA

Leads
Anti-Airlock protection 110°F (43°C) Max. 18 AWG, 1 m long Leads
Exclusive moisture tight seals Priming Capabilities Temperature Limits
Completely submersible Not needed flooded suction 110°F (43°C) Max.
Marine grade blocked wiring
Silent and vibrationless operation
Power
3.0 amps max current draw
Duty Cycle
Intermittent
Max.Pressure
Not needed
Voltage
12v/24v
Model Flow rate Volts Current Head Wire lead Outlet Dia N.W/G.W
SFBP1100-12 1100 GPH 12V 3.0A 4m 1 m 29 mm/1-
1/8" 0.38/0.44 kg
SFBP1100-24 1100 GPH 24V 1.8A 4m 1 m 29 mm/1-
1/8" 0.38/0.44 kg
1500GPH & 2000GPH  BILGE  PUMP TECHNICAL DATA
Features & Benefits Typical Applications MOTOR

Completely submersible Not needed
flooded suction
110°F (43°C) Max.
Marine grade blocked wiring
Silent and vibrationless operation
Power
16.0 amps max current draw
Duty Cycle
Intermittent
Max.Pressure
Not needed
Voltage
12v/24v
Model Flow rate Volts Curren
t Head Wire lead Outlet Dia N.W/G.W
SFBP1500-12 1500 GPH 12V 8.0A 5m 1 m 29 mm/1-
1/8"
1.13/1.21 kg
SFBP1500-24 1500 GPH 24V 4.0A 5m 1 m 29 mm/1-
1/8"
1.13/1.21 kg
SFBP2000-12 2000 GPH 12V 8.5A 6m 1 m 29 mm/1-
1/8"
1.13/1.21 kg
SFBP2000-24 2000 GPH 24V 5.0A 6m 1 m 29 mm/1-
1/8"
1.13/1.21 kg
1500GPH & 2000GPH  BILGE  PUMP TECHNICAL DATA

Completely submersible Not needed
flooded suction
110°F (43°C) Max.
Marine grade blocked wiring
Silent and vibrationless operation
Power
25.0  amps max current draw
Duty Cycle
Intermittent
Max.Pressure
Not needed
Voltage
12v/24v
Model Flow rate Volts Curren
t Head Wire lead Outlet Dia N.W/G.W
SFBP3000-12 3000 GPH 12V 14.0A 8m 1 m 40 mm/1-
1/2"
2.10/2.37 kg
SFBP3000-24 3000 GPH 24V 7.0A 8m 1 m 40 mm/1-
1/2"
2.10/2.37 kg
SFBP3500-12 3500 GPH 12V 16.0A 8m 1 m 40 mm/1-
1/2"
2.10/2.37 kg
SFBP3500-24 3500 GPH 24V 8.0A 8m 1 m 40 mm/1-
1/2"
2.10/2.37 kg
SFBP3700-12 3700 GPH 12V 16.0A 8m 1 m 40 mm/1-
1/2"
2.10/2.37 kg
SFBP3700-24 3700 GPH 24V 10.0A 8m 1 m 40 mm/1-
1/2"
2.10/2.37 kg
FLOAT SWITCH TECHNICAL DATA

Anti-fouling impeller Not needed flooded suction 18 AWG, 1 m long Leads
Available in 600 & 750 GPH (2271 & 2838
LPH) models in 12 and 24 volt versions
Power Temperature Limits
Typical Applications 3.0 amps max current draw 110°F (43°C) Max.
Marine Max Pressure Duty Cycle
RV & Campers Not needed Intermittent
Industrial Outlet Ports
3/4" (19 mm) Hose Barb
Weight
 1.03 lbs (0.47 kg)
Voltag
e12v/24v
Model Flow rate Volts Curren
t Head Wire lead Outlet Dia N.W/G.W
SF-G600-12 600 GPH 12V 2.5A 2.5 m 1 m 19 mm/3/4" 0.47/0.52 kg
SF-G600-24 600 GPH 24V 1.5A 2.5 m 1 m 19 mm/3/4" 0.47/0.52 kg
SF-G750-12 750 GPH 12V 3.0A 3.0 m 1 m 19 mm/3/4" 0.47/0.52 kg
SF-G750-24 750 GPH 24V 1.6A 3.0 m 1 m 19 mm/3/4" 0.47/0.52 kg
SF-G1100-12 1100 GPH 12V 3.8A 5.0 m 1 m 29mm/1-1/8'' 0.47/0.52 kg
SF-G1100-24 1100 GPH 24V 2.0A 5.0 m 1 m 29mm/1-1/8'' 0.47/0.52 kg
23 www.starflopump.com